Income Details Disclosure Format

Date:
Name of Individual:
Contact Information:

1. Source-wise Income Details

Source Description

Salary XYZ Pvt Ltd (Employee)
Rental Income Flat at Green Residency
Interest Savings/FD (SBIBank)

Others Freelancing (Software)

Total Annual Income

2. Declarations

Amount (INR)
7,00,000
1,80,000
40,500
95,000
10,15,500

Frequency Remarks
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

I hereby declare that the income details provided above are true, accurate, and complete to the best of my
knowledge and belief. | undertake to inform if there is any change in the income structure in the future.

Signature
( )

Date
( )

Important Notes:

This disclosure is required for records, loan, visa, or official purposes only.

Supporting documents (salary slips, bank statements, rent agreements, etc.) may be required.
False disclosures may lead to legal or administrative consequences.

Any subsequent change in income should be timely communicated to relevant authorities.
Keep a copy of this disclosure for personal reference.
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