

Income Details Disclosure Format

Date: _____

Name of Individual: _____

Contact Information: _____

1. Source-wise Income Details

Source	Description	Amount (INR)	Frequency	Remarks
Salary	XYZ Pvt Ltd (Employee)	7,00,000	Annual	
Rental Income	Flat at Green Residency	1,80,000	Annual	
Interest	Savings/FD (SBI Bank)	40,500	Annual	
Others	Freelancing (Software)	95,000	Annual	
Total Annual Income		10,15,500		

2. Declarations

I hereby declare that the income details provided above are true, accurate, and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. I undertake to inform if there is any change in the income structure in the future.

Signature
(_____)

Date
(_____)

Important Notes:

- This disclosure is required for records, loan, visa, or official purposes only.
- Supporting documents (salary slips, bank statements, rent agreements, etc.) may be required.
- False disclosures may lead to legal or administrative consequences.
- Any subsequent change in income should be timely communicated to relevant authorities.
- Keep a copy of this disclosure for personal reference.